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SVC_(CALL_SIGN,FREQ,N,.LONG,C,7LAT,C,6 COUNTY,CITY,C,13 STATEXP_LUNITSCLASS!
AR  WRLB2687 0.00000 1224533 472955 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9109 0001 RLB
BS KITZ 0.00000 1223952 473745 KITSAP SILVERDALE WA 9802 0001 BCS
BS KBRO 0.00000 1223926 473352 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9802 0001 BCS
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL

MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL

MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGE IS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGE IS WA 9403 0002 FCL

MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  KVL877 0.00000 1223026 474212 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9403 0002 FCL
MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL
MC  WQB537 0.00000 1223405 473701 KITSAP BAINBRIDGEIS WA 9505 0001 FCL

B 0.00000 KITSAP SILVERDALE WA
B KQY454 0.00000 KITSAP BREMERTON WA
PF  KOH894 0.00000 1222930 473620 KITSAP WINSLOW WA 9412 0025 MO
PH KFF302 0.00000 KITSAP BREMERTON WA
PF  KOH894 0.00000 1222930 473620 KITSAP WINSLOW WA 9412 0025 MO
PP 0.00000 KITSAP WINSLOW WA
PF  KzZMm852 0.00000 1223751 473459 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9511 0001 FB
PF  KOH894 0.00000 1222930 473620 KITSAP WINSLOW WA 9412 0006 FB2

PF  KZM854 0.00000 1223031 473731 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9511 0001 FB
CD KORS826 0.00000 1224653 473252 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9109 0001 FB
1B 0.00000 KITSAP BREMERTON WA

CD KDS787 0.00000 1224707 473255 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9904 0000 FB
CD KDS787 0.00000 1223655 473608 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9904 0000 FB

B WYD548 0.00000 KITSAP PORT ORCHARD WA
B WYD548 0.00000 1224038 473202 KITSAP PORT ORCHARD WA 9312 0001 FB
IF KIH596 0.00000 1223530 475110 KITSAP PORT GAMBLE WA 9301 0002 FB
1B WNGES893  0.00000 1222954 474806 KITSAP KINGSTON WA 9604 0001 FB
1B KQM955 0.00000 KITSAP POULSBO WA
B KFN904 0.00000 KITSAP SUQUAMISH WA

B KRZ506 0.00000 1224131 473645 KITSAP BREMERTON WA 9505 0001 FB
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IS  KNHA814
CD KNKB266
CD KNKB266
CD KNKB266
CD WXR979
B KCY850
CD KUO584
PO  WNIF553
PL  KSL822
PL KOM579
PL KOM579
PL KOM579
PL  KKL895
PH KOA436
PH KXQ796
PH KEO264
PH KXQ796
PH KEO264
PH KOA436
PH KXQ796
PH KEO264
PH KOA436
PH  KKL901
PH KKL899
PH  KKL900
PH KOA436
PH KEO264
PH KXQ796
PS KNET278
IW  KDH557
IW  KDH557
IW  KOB595
W  WNNG391
IW  KGI608
IF WXH945
IF  KIH596
CD KOA733
CD WXR979
IS KNCR697
CD KLF597
CD KOA734
BF  KNUA
BF  KKNW
AF  WSI3

AF

AF

AF

USN

USN

0.00000 1223730
0.00000 1223158
0.00000 1222932
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223245
0.00000 1223715
0.00000 1223813
0.00000 1223813
0.00000 1223813
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223723
0.00000 1223636
0.00000 1223723
0.00000 1223636
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223723
0.00000 1223636
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223035
0.00000 1223726
0.00000 1222944
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223636
0.00000 1223723
0.00000 1223649
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223525
0.00000 1223831
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223530
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1220934
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1221826
0.00000 1221826
0.00000 1204526
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

472800
472850
474831
473252
473257

473257
473625
473128
473217
473217
473217
473255
473255
475135
475108
475135
475108
473255
475135
475108
473255
473723
473345
474749
473255
475108
475135
472124
473252
473252
473341
473201
473403
473252
475110
473257
473257
474617
473257
473257
473657
473657
472931
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
KINGSTON WA
GOLD MTN WA
GOLD MTN WA
BREMERTON WA
GOLD MTN WA

BAINBRIDGE IS WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
GORST WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
BREMERTON WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
GORST WA
GOLD MTN WA
WOODINVILLE WA
GOLD MTN WA
GOLD MTN WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

9307
9904
9904
9904
9904

9904
9203
9310
9405
9405
9405
9301
9603
9502
9211
9502
9211
9603
9502
9211
9603
9211
9211
9211
9603
9211
9502
9302
9211
9211
9603
9312
9511
9402
9301
9204
9904
9201
9904
9904
9102
9802
9508

0008
0000
0000
0000
0100

0000
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0100
0005
0400
0200
0000
0000
0001

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB2
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB2
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX2
FX1
FX1
BCFC
BCFC
FAA



USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
HA

HA

HA

HA

HA

HA

HA

HA

HA

USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
LA

PH

PH

PH

PH

KC7FN
KC7FA
W7ZLJ
KB7KIZ
W7JEH
K7PF
K7PP
KA7RGO
N7ENT

WNEC656
KOA436
WNVEG692
KEO264
WNVEG92

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223146
0.00000 1223636
0.00000 1222939

473341
473255
474834
475108
474746
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
OLALLA WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
GOLD MTN WA
GREEN MTN WA
GOLD MTN WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
KINGSTON WA

9602
9603
9601
9211
9601

0003
0001
0001
0001
0001

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB



PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
B
IS
B
B
B
PS
B
B
B
B
B
PS
B
B
B
B
PS
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

WNVE692
WNVEG92
WNVE692
KXG825
KOA436
KOA436
KOA436
WNHY589
WNHY589
KNIS348
KNIS348
KNIS348
WNHY589
WNHY589
WNHY590
KCU784
WNHY589
KNIS348
WNHY589
KOM783
KGJ264
KCV743
KCO765
WNXB789
KYT629
KD53171
WNFJ333
WYT486
WNSV856
KQE622
KYZ341
KYZ341
WZP631
KYN615
KD53171

WNSV856
KNAVE888
KKX257
KNIM461

KLO672
KYN615
KJF499
KJF499
KVX207
WQE547
KNBC267
WNVE663

0.00000 1224843
0.00000 1223225
0.00000 1223100
0.00000 1223713
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1225748
0.00000
0.00000 1222845
0.00000 1222845
0.00000 1225748
0.00000 1224707
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1225748
0.00000
0.00000 1223549
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223742
0.00000
0.00000 1223215
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1223733
0.00000 1223802
0.00000 1224152
0.00000 1224130
0.00000
0.00000 1223215
0.00000 1223659
0.00000
0.00000 1223622
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224157
0.00000 1223732
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1223317
0.00000 1223910

475523
474834
474829
475139
473255
473255
473255
473255
471155

473230
473230

471155
473255

471155

473149

000000

473831
473357

473831
474530
473426
473906
473831

473831
473626

474153

473913
473418

473308
473017
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KINGSTON WA
KINGSTON WA
KINGSTON WA
PORT GAMBLE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
MANCHESTER WA
MANCHESTER WA
MANCHESTER WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
MANCHESTER WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA

WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

9601
9601
9601
9408
9603
9603
9603
9602
9602

9602
9602

9602
9602

9602

9412

9608

9501
9302

9507
9409
9410
9601
9501

9507
9407

9403

9601
9201

9205
9601

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0025
0025

0001
0001

0025
0025

0025

0002

0100

0001
0001

0001
0005
0003
0008
0001

0001
0002

0001

0008
0001

0006
0006

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FX1

FB
FX1

FX1
FX1

FB

FB

MOI

MO
FB

MO
FB
FB
FB
MO

MO
FB

FB

FB
FB

FB
FB



KNBC267
WNVEG63
WNXE590

KYF347
KYF347
KLF597
KON925

KLF620
KVN749
KVN749
KJU803
KUC957
KUC957
KBL887
WNHP676
KVY322
KNJQ700
WNQB832
KDG446
WRAS05
WRAS05
WNPY247
WNPD781
KBB993
KNJQ700
WNED285
KC7424
WZX879
WZX879
KC7424
KJ8739
WNED285
WNSD248
KQP418
KJ8739
KE6182
WAX640
WGM595
WGM595
KQN45
KA62365
WFX538
WFX538
WQM691
WQM691
WNHR520
KKGO18

0.00000 1223130
0.00000 1223556
0.00000 0000000
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223655
0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1223655
0.00000

0.00000 1224002
0.00000 1223736
0.00000 1223701
0.00000 1223739
0.00000

0.00000 1223742
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1223751
0.00000 1223900
0.00000 1223657
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224701
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000

0.00000 1223810
0.00000

0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224701
0.00000 1223100
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223747
0.00000 1223813
0.00000

0.00000 1223812
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223240
0.00000

0.00000 1224700
0.00000

0.00000 1224701
0.00000 1224600

473225
472803
000000

473257
473608
473257

473608

473337
474346
473546
473402

473423
473252
000000
473342
473459
474617
473546
473342
473257
000000
000000
000000

473757

000000
000000
000000
473257
473715
000000
000000
473439
473217

473217
000000
473110
473300

473257
472930
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PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
GORST WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA

PORT ORCHARD WA

9205
9601
9609

9505
9904
9904

9904

9104
9807
9807
9807

9112
9512
9406
9408
9306
9212
9212
9408
9404
9510
9406
9511

9112

9204
9505
9511
9505
9306
9505
9601
9505
9601

9207
9412
9501
9507

9112
9209

0006
0006
0025

0006
0400
0100

0000

0002
0050
0000
0000

0001
0035
0015
0142
0001
0142
0142
0142
0020
0020
0015
0040

0002

0250
0100
0040
0020
0001
0100
0029
0001
0001

0003
0015
0001
0035

0150
0002

FB
FB
MO

FB
FB
FB

FB

FB
FB
FB
FB

FB
MO
MO
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
MO
MO

FB

MO
MO
MO
FB

FB

MO
MO
FX1
FX1

FX1
MO
FX1
MO

MO
FB



PL
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
B

B

1B

B

1B

B

1B

B

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PS
PS
PS

KKG918
KOL696
KOL696
KZM853
KOL696
KOL696
KNFD369
KNFD369
WNED285
KAU749
KZM850
KNJQ700
KDP447
KB52596
KZM849
KJQ986
KBB993
KNGS308
KZM851
KC7424
WNQMO956
WZX879
KON461
KNBF266
KOH894
WNUV365
KD53171
WNSV856
KD53171
WNUV365

KD48492
WNSV856
KOA589
KOA589
KNAX339
KOA589
KOA589
KOA589
KOA589
WNHR520
KVwW94
KJ8740
KVW93
KVW92
KJ8740
KNAB454
WNJY369
KYF348

0.00000

0.00000 1223734
0.00000 1223703
0.00000 1223747
0.00000 1223734
0.00000 1223703
0.00000

0.00000 1223842
0.00000 1223738
0.00000 1223626
0.00000 1212932
0.00000 1222925
0.00000 1223910
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223232
0.00000 1224005
0.00000 1224204
0.00000 1223226
0.00000 1224701
0.00000

0.00000 1223245
0.00000 1223810
0.00000 1223549
0.00000 1224100
0.00000 1222930
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223215
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 0000000
0.00000

0.00000 1223811
0.00000 1223215
0.00000

0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224039
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224701
0.00000 1224145
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223745
0.00000 1223925
0.00000

0.00000 1223813
0.00000 1223305
0.00000 1223703

473410
473323
473439
473410
473323

473103
474346
473551
474831
474823
473630
000000
472843
473430
473447
475311
473257

475503
473757
473149
473948
473620
000000
473831
473831
473831
000000

473232
473831

473255
473328
473255
473255
473255
473255
473257
473740
000000
473430
473318

473217
473901
473323

Sheetl

KITSAP
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KITSAP
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KITSAP
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

Page 6

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
TRACYTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
HANSVILLE WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
SILVERDALE WA
WINSLOW WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

WA
WINSLOW WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
BREMERTON WA

9507
9507
9511
9507
9507

9205
9511
9210
9511
9406
9308
9501
9511
9501
9510
9308
9511

9410
9112
9604
9608
9412
9608
9501
9507
9501
9608

9409
9507

9603
9607
9603
9603
9603
9603
9112
9208
9208
9208
9208

9511
9209
9505

0008
0008
0001
0008
0008

0006
0004
0001
0001
0005
0002
0010
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001

0005
0002
0026
0003
0006
0020
0001
0001
0001
0020

0004
0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0015
0001
0060
0001
0001

0001
0002
0003

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB2
FX1
MO
FX1
FX1

FB
FB
FB



PS
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

PP
PP
PL
PL
PL
PL
PP
PH
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
LA
LX
LX

KYF348
KNAX339
KOA589
KOA589
KOA589
KNAX339
KOA589
KOA589
KNGG713
KB62943
KNFV856
KNFV856
KGW695
KGW695
KJ8740
KCK556
KCK556
WQM691
WRL481
WQM691
KOA589
KNAX339
KNDU306
WQM691
KQW507
KQWS507
WNQW589
KOA436
KSK245
KXS351
WQz422
KC9502
WQX721
WQz422
KXS351
WQz422
KC9502
WQX721
KSK245
KVL877
KYM588
KSK245
KVL877
KXS351
KYM588
KTD487
KNFL759
KVN749
KVN749

0.00000 1223703
0.00000 1224039
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224039
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000

0.00000 1223047
0.00000 1223930
0.00000 1224611
0.00000 1223703
0.00000 1223802
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223840
0.00000 1223820
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000

0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224039
0.00000 1222933
0.00000

0.00000 1223710
0.00000 1223738
0.00000 1223834
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223230
0.00000 1233450
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223230
0.00000 1233450
0.00000 1223230
0.00000 1233450
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223230
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223026
0.00000 1222941
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223026
0.00000 1223230
0.00000 1222941
0.00000

0.00000 1223615
0.00000

0.00000 1224002

473323
473328
473255
473255
473255
473328
473255
473255

473730
473830
473615
473323
473346
000000
473100
473220
473300
473300

473255
473328
474830

474448
474346
473215
473255
473257
474200
473517
000000
475500
473517
474200
473517
000000
475500
473257
474212
473047
473257
474212
474200
473047

473200

473337

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
KINGSTON
WINSLOW
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
HANSVILLE WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
HANSVILLE WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
SOUTHWORTH WA
BREMERTON WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
BAINBRIDGE IS WA
SOUTHWORTH WA
KINGSTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

9505
9607
9603
9603
9603
9607
9603
9603

9411
9506
9506
9208
9208
9208
9501
9501
9507
9502

9603
9607
9209

9506
9506
9411
9603
9504
9207
9310
9502
9406
9310
9207
9310
9502
9406
9504
9403
9305
9504
9403
9207
9305

9206

9104

0003
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0012
0004
0004
0001
0001
0060
0001
0001
0003
0001

0001
0001
0001

0004
0004
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001

0001

0025

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

MO
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
FB
FB
FB4
FB4

FB
FB
FB

FB

FB

FB2
FB

FCL
FCL
FCL
FCU
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCU
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL
FCL

FB

MO



KOB51
KOB51
KOB51
KOB51
KOB51
KQZ705
WNPY247
WRAS05
KNGD316
KNGD316
KNGD316
KNGD316
KNFR349
KNFR349
KVY322
KNCR697
KON925
KON925
KON925
KQZ705
KDT517
KNAX339
KOA589
KNDS816
KBK550
KON796
KBK550
WNQWS589
WNHG586
WNHG586
WNHY589
KNDN736
KNDN736
KE879
KE879
KNDN736
KNDN736
WNFR723
WNAK569
WNVN330
KTN918
KTN918
KTN918
KTN918
WNVN330
KPJ746
KPJ746
KPJ746
KPJ746

0.00000 1222904
0.00000 1222904
0.00000 1222904
0.00000 1222904
0.00000 1222904
0.00000 1223703
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1223900
0.00000 1223252
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223657
0.00000 1223701
0.00000 1224230
0.00000 1224210
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1220934
0.00000 1223838
0.00000 1223930
0.00000 1223643
0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1224039
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1223047
0.00000 1223703
0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1223834
0.00000 1223813
0.00000

0.00000 1225748
0.00000 1224707
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223919
0.00000 1223919
0.00000 1223919
0.00000 1223919
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223952
0.00000 1223952
0.00000 1223952
0.00000 1223952

473233
473233
473233
473233
473233
473526
473342
474617
474145
473252
473546
473206
472730
473040
473252
474617
473206
473330
473057
473257

473328
473255
473730
473323
473257

473215
473218

471155
473255

473255
473341
473341
473341
473320
473320
473320
473320
473341
473745
473745
473745
473745

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BLAKE ISLAND
BLAKE ISLAND
BLAKE ISLAND
BLAKE ISLAND
BLAKE ISLAND
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
POULSBO
BREMERTON
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
WOODINVILLE WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
GOLD MTN WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
PORT ORCHARD WA

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA

8811
8811
8811
8811
8811
9904
9408
9212
9212
9212
9212
9212
9601
9601
9512
9201
8005
9904
8005
9904

9607
9603
9210
9609
9512

9411
9111

9602
9208

9208
9404
9410
9602
9112
9112
9112
9112
9602
9802
9802
9802
9802

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0142
0142
0142
0142
0142
0142
0001
0001
0003
0005
0100
0100
0100
0000

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0015
0002

0250
0001

0001
0004
0002
0005
0001
0001
0001
0001
0050
0000
0000
0000
0000

FXR
FXR
FXR
FXR
FXR
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB2
FB
FX1
FX1
FX1
FB

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

MO
FB

MO
FB2

FB2
FB
FB
FB2
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
FBMR
FBMR
FBMR
FBMR



NWS KHB60

B KD53171
B WNSV856
BA  KX8029
BA  KE4075
BA KE4074
BA KOM827
BA KR2891
BA  KE4073

B KD53171
B WNSV856
B KD53171
B WNSV856
B KD53171
B WNSV856
HA  KC7FN
HA  N7BTI

HA  KB7KIZ
USN

HA KA7PMC
HA WR7V

HA  KC7TD
HA  K70ET
HA KC7FA
BA KPG811
BA KOS313
BA KPH748
IW  WNRG516
IW  WNGP437
IF KUw829
IT WNPH775
IP KUJ958
IP KNEX948
P KUJ958
IP KUJ958
IW  KB64411
IS KLC593
IS KRP201
IS KYG382
LU KOA990
LU KOA990
LU  KOA990
LJ WNIN277
LA WNEC656
LU KOA990
LU  KOA990
LU KOA990
LJ WNFR723
PF  KB46512

0.00000

0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223215
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223745
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223215
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223215
0.00000 1224130
0.00000 1223215
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224739
0.00000 1224822
0.00000 1224822
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224125
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223059

473831
473831
000000
000000
000000
473418
000000
000000
473831
473831
473831
473831
473831
473831

473250
473253
473253
473342
473252
473341
474346
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473341
473257
473252
473255
473255
473255
473257
473341
473255
473255
473255
473341
475051

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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GREEN MTN WA

WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
WINSLOW WA

WA
WINSLOW WA

WA
WINSLOW WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BANGOR WA
BREMERTON WA
GOLD MTN WA
GREEN MTN WA
GOLD MTN WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

9501
9507
7802
7802
7802
8102
7802
7802
9501
9507
9501
9507
9501
9507

9402
9402
9406
9502
9608
9308
9405
9508
9206
9508
9508
9411
9408
9112
9502
9512
9512
9512
9204
9602
9512
9512
9512
9404
9312

0003
0003
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0004
0004
0004
0004
0003
0003

0000
0001
0000
0001
0001
0005
0003
0009
0005
0040
0040
0004
0005
0002
0001
0165
0165
0165
0006
0003
0165
0165
0165
0004
0001

MO
MO
MLR
MLR
MLR
FBR
MLR
MLR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

FBR
FB2R
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB
FB2
MO
MO
MO
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
MO
FB2
FB2
FB2
MO
MO



PL
PL
PL

IP

IP

IP

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
BA
BA

IF
IP
IP

B
B
B
B
LA
B
B
L
PS
PS
PS
PS
PF
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
P
P
PP
B
B
B
B
B

KNIN756
KNIN756
WNLQ677
KDX909
KNDU378
KIH994
KNEE312
KCA725
KOA734
KOA734
KOA734
KTR996
KTR996
KTR996
KKB802
KKB802
KPG785
KPGA473
WNPH775
WFH438
KUJ958
KUJ958
KB64411
WNWH263
KB47829
WNUV968
KB47829
WNEC656
KB47829
KB47829
WNFR723
KV2817
KV2817
KV2817
KV2817
KB46512
WNLQ677
WNLQ677
WNLQ677
WNLQ677
WNLQ677
KNDU378
KNEE312
KSV736
WSE443
KNHB215
WNJY990
KXG806
WSS406

0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224659
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224623
0.00000 0713144
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223655
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224355
0.00000 1223158
0.00000 1223701
0.00000 1223701
0.00000 1223158
0.00000 1224739
0.00000 1224125
0.00000 1224725
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223806
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223059
0.00000 1223721
0.00000 1224306
0.00000 1223820
0.00000 1223755
0.00000 1223835
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224623
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702

473255
473255
473258

473252
473252
473252
412951
473257
473608
473255
473257
473542
472850
473546
473546
472850
473250
474346
472805
473252
473252
473252
473752
000000
473226
000000
473341
000000
000000
473341
000000
000000
000000
000000
475051
472942
473516
473217
473437
474507
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473257
473257
473257

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
GOLD MTN WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
GORST WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
VIEW PARK WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BELFAIR WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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9508
9508
9305

9209
9203
9210
9904
8510
8511
9904
9904
9904
9904
9807
9807
9102
9802
9405
9401
9508
9508
9411
9605
9401
9511
9401
9602
9401
9401
9404
9302
9302
9302
9302
9312
9305
9305
9305
9305
9305
9209
9210
9410
9411
9308
9209
9404
9201

0165
0165
0015

0002
0001
0002
0640
0200
0200
0200
0001
0000
0001
0060
0060
0000
0000
0035
0001
0040
0040
0004
0015
0001
0025
0001
0003
0001
0001
0004
0050
0050
0050
0050
0001
0015
0015
0015
0015
0015
0025
0002
0012
0001
0002
0002
0003
0001

FB2
FB2
FB2

FB2
FB2
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

MO

FX1
MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
MO

FX1
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

WRM783
KOG809
KNAK377
WNKG808
WNJY527
KNBB45
WNAX323
WFC810
WRT571
KYF722

WRH880

KCZ811
WNSW214
KD49471

KMH748
WDK831
KNAF741
WBZ714
WNLJ904
WCJ422
WNPO510
KEI783
KB45413
WAX407

WNUWO87
WNLH574
WNWS802
KCZ811
WNANG13
KNJZ399
WNII801
WNRN580
KD27470

0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224653
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224002
0.00000 1221850
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223923
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223802

473257
473257
473257
473256
473257

473341
473341
473341

473252

473257
474916

473257
473257
473257

473257

473257
473257
473435

473257
473252
473252

473252
473252
473252
000000
473426

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

Page 11

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA

9210
9212
9103
9211
9209

9410
9309
9502

9410

9508
9411

9211
9210
9608

9304

9406
9112
9401

9512
9303
9607

9411
9410
9203
9503
9305

0009
0006
0001
0001
0003

0001
0001
0001

0004

0015
0002

0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0010

0015
0001
0001

0001
0001
0001
0099
0001

FB
FB2
FB
FB4
FB4

FB4
FB2
FB

FB4

MO
MO

FB2
FB2
FB4

FB4

FB4
FB2
MO

FB6
FB4
FB4

FB4
FB4
FB4
MO
MOC



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

KWD505
WNUV968

WNNB282
KLZ510
WNNA363
KDR785
WNWH263
WNAY883
KNAQ509
KSR491
KNFB570
WNHV533
WNME525
WNAH824
KB95641
WSZ536
KKS443
WNUF753
WNXC520
WQJ915
KD39883
WNSU291
KRK211
KBN354
KTX442
KYI595
WNSU291

WNHT291

WZL576
WNID697
WNJY322
WNFD786

WYQ878
KD39883
WZV863
WZL572

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223806
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224052
0.00000 1223309
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223309
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224052
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653

473252
473226

473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473341
000000
473341
473252
473341
473341
473341
473950
474352
473252
473252
473341
473252
474352

473252

473252
473252
473252
473252

473252
473950
473252
473252
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON WA

WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

9405 0005 FB2
9511 0025 MO

9312
9301
9312
9310
9605
9412
9103
9409
9204
9501
9307
9102
9208
9106
9208
9509
9608
9208
9403
9507
9208
9509
9404
9411
9507

0001
0002
0001
0001
0001 FB4
0001 FB4
0001 FB
0001 FB4
0001 FB2
0001 FB4
0001 FB4
0001 MO
0006 MO
0001 FB4
0003 FB2
0002 FB4
0001 FB4
0002 FB2
0009 MO
0010 MO
0001 FB2
0001 FB
0001 FB2
0002 FB
0010 MO

FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4

9201 0002 FB4

9408
9203
9209
9512

0001
0001
0001
0001

FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4

9403
9403
9409
9308

0001
0009
0001
0001

FB4
MO

FB2
FB4



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

WNDR818
WZP261
WZV762
WFJ236
WFM586

KB72312
KYN733
KLQ810
WNFM854
KNHT302
KNIB966
KUW454

WNUW987
WNUN755
KRF779
WNUN564
WNAHS24
WRQ813
KNFX953
KAD7087
KAD2632
KAE0642
KAE0285
KAD8471
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAE0849
KAE2010
KAE1055
KAE4292
KAE0285
KAD2632
KAE0642
KAD5115
KAE4215
KAE1055
KAE2927
KAE0529
KAD9726
KAD8471
KAD4196
KAE5089
KAE2010
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAD2632
KAE0642

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224132
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700

473252
473252
473252

473902
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252

473257
473341
473341
473341
473341
473341
473341
473000
000000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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9510
9407
9406

9506
9107
9406
9512
9311
9408
9204

9512
9510
9610
9602
9102
9311
9212
9402
9201
9602
9102
9410
9508
9208
9106
9204
9107
9302
9102
9201
9602
9212
9301
9107
9208
9104
9508
9410
9610
9310
9204
9402
9212
9201
9602

0001
0001
0001

0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0015
0001
0005
0024
0001
0001
0001
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0000
0000
0000

FB4
FB4
FB2

MO

FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2

FB6
FB4
FB
FB4
MO
FB4
FB2
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB4
FB4
FB
FB4
FB
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
MO
MO
MO
MO



ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
B

ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

KAE0285
KAE1055
KAD8471
KAE2927
KAE0849
KAE2010
KAD9726
KAE2769
KAE1678
KAE5136
KADG6767
KADO0238
KADG6581
KAE2615
KADO0659
KADG6066
KAD7087
KAD2632
KAE0642
KAD5115
KAEO0285
KAE1055
KAD8471
KAE2010
KAE0849
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAD2632
KAE0642
KAEO0285
KAE1055
KAD8471
KAE2927
KAEO0849
KAE2010
KAD9726
KAC6828
KAD7087
KAE2839
KAEO0849
KAD8665
KAC7947
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAD2632
KAD8471
KAE1055

0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000

0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700

473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473257
473257
473257
473257
473257
473257
473257
473341
473257
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300

473000
473300
473300
473300
473000
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA

9102
9107
9410
9208
9106
9204
9508
9208
9201
9311
9309
9301
9310
9207
9511
9309
9402
9201
9602
9212
9102
9107
9410
9204
9106
9508
9208
9402
9212
9201
9602
9102
9107
9410
9208
9106
9204
9508
9501
9402
9208
9106
9412

9402
9212
9201
9410
9107

0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0002
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001
0000
0000
0000
0001

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB
FB
FB4
FB
FB
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
B

B

B

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

KAE0642
KAD9726
KAEO0285
KAE2927
KAE0849
KAE2010
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAEO0642
KAEO0285
KAD2632
KAE2732
KAE1055
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAEO0849
KAD8471
KAE2010
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAEO0642
KAD2632
KAE1055
KAEO0285
KAD8471
KAE2010
KAE0849
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAB1846
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAD2632
KAE2010
KAE1055
KAEO0849
KAD8471
KAE0642
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAE0285
WNGC920
WNPY514
WNPD329
WNHJ395

KQG475
KQG475
KYF346

0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224712
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1224702
0.00000

0.00000 1224702

473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473255
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473252
473000
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473257
473257
473252
473257

473257

473257
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
GORST

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
GORST

GORST

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
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WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

9602
9508
9102
9208
9106
9204
9402
9212
9602
9102
9201
9208
9107
9508
9208
9106
9410
9204
9402
9212
9602
9201
9107
9102
9410
9204
9106
9508
9208
9312
9402
9212
9201
9204
9107
9106
9410
9602
9508
9208
9102
9203
9411
9404
9412

9302

9302

0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0007
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0006
0001
0000
0000
0000
0001
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0150
0200
0002

0001

0001

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB4
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB2
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FB
FB6
FB6
FB2

FB

FB



PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Kv2817
KYF346
Kv2817
KYF346
Kv2817
KYF346
Kv2817
KYF346
Kv2817
KYF346
Kv2817
Kv2817
KYF346
KYF346
Kv2817

KNCG574
KNIH238
KNHF423
KNCC640
KNAX726
KNAY302
KED551
KED546
KNDU611
KNFN446
KNDU610
KNHG843
KKU935
WNRW308
KOM337
KVB396
KZA762
KNFN501
WNUT951
KNCU587
WNNB282

WNAHS824

KNFD700
KNHP745
KNPH745
WNPD330

0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223112
0.00000 1223123
0.00000 1223205
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223843
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224827
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223730
0.00000 1224653

000000
473257
000000
473257
000000
473257
000000
473257
000000
473257
000000
000000
473257
473257
000000

473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473438
473441
473904
473252
473252
473252
473252
473341
474410
473257
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473752

473341

473252
473252
473252
473252
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BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BAINBRIDGE IS
BAINBRIDGE IS
MANCHESTER
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
POULSBO
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302
9302

9112
9402
9308
9611
9608
9107
9207
9207
9210
9203
9210
9309
9309
9504
9203
9312
9509
9203
9511
9604
9312

9102

9203
9310
9404
9404

0050
0001
0050
0001
0050
0001
0050
0001
0050
0001
0050
0050
0001
0001
0050

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0010
0004
0001
0001
0001
0001
0010
0015

0001

0001
0001
0007
0001

MO
FB
MO
FB
MO
FB
MO
FB
MO
FB
MO
MO
FB
FB
MO

FB
FB4
FB4
FB
FB2
FB
FB
FB
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB4
FB2
MO
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB2
FB4
MO
MO

FB4

FB2
FB4
MO

FB4



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

WNEC503
KNPH745

WNUT811
KNDT450
WNBH257
WNFP217
WNFE403
KNEY426
WNCR414
WNHS715
WNLE255
WAZ754
WNNA363
KNHF356
KNFF378
WNVT269
KNFF378
KNHQ600
KZY564
KNHT301
KNCU587

KNFG383
WQJ917
WSM299
WQE555
WQT897
WSQ649
WSK235
KNIT825
KNHV550
WNPH623
WXM861
WNMR722
WXQ587
WYA431
WDX876
WNAF551
WDP935
KNDR628
KTF563
WNBA799

0.00000 1224827
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223248
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

473341

473252

473341
473252
473252
473341
473341
473252
473341
473252
473252

473752
473252
473252
473252
474229
473252
473252
473252
473252

473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252

473252
473252

473252
473252

Sheetl

KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BAINBRIDGE IS
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
SILVERDALE
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

9511

9404

9511
9305
9501
9104
9102
9303
9507
9112
9303

9312
9308
9203
9603
9203
9312
9108
9311
9604

9204
9107
9201
9605
9512
9404
9501
9312
9312
9405
9307
9310
9309
9408

9411
9602

9301
9505

0001

0001

0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0014
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001

0001
0001

0002
0002

FB4

FB4

FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4

MO
FB4
FB
FB4
FB
FB2
FB
FB4
FB4

FB2
FB2
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB

FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB2
FB4

FB4
FB4

FB2
FB4



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

KNCU587
WRB818
KFC743
WQE872
WNJIM224
KNBE476
WNQN829
KNJZ697
WYY946
KYN474
WNJY381
KWZz541
WRR281
WNHV317
KNEX420
WNIK236
WNUM533
KNHX717
KJQ917
KNCX430
WXN418
WNPK791
WNFJ511
KKJ945
KSA272
KNIK724
KQX716
WXE378
WPA26
WNMH623
WNHV533
WNNA363
WNPD330

WYF588
WDJ456
KNDZzZ287
WNINZ213
WNDC582
WNGY332
KZ1824
WNJE247
WFE286

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1223807
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000 1224700
0.00000

0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224115
0.00000

0.00000 1224115
0.00000

473252

473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473257
473252
473257
473257
473257
473257
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252

473811
473752
473752
473252

473300

473300
473300
473300
473906

473906
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA
SILVERDALE WA

PORT ORCHARD WA
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9604

9311
9506
9207
9605
9410
9407
9404
9509
9209
9112
9206
9202
9303
9204
9510
9312
9502
9403
9401
9405
9601
9303
9303
9402
9305
9311

9308
9501
9312
9404

9402

9210
9204
9501
9109

9307

0010

0017
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0004
0006
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001
0014
0014
0010

0002

0002
0001
0005
0001

0010

MO

FB2
FB2
FB4
FB

FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB4
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB4
FB2
FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2
FB4

FB
MO
MO
MOI

FB4

FB2
FB4
FB4
FB

FB



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

KGF504
WNSR385
WNVK923
KNHW361
WFH362
WNNB282
WNUV968
WSE443
WSS406
WNJY527
KNAK377
WNKG808
WNAX323
WRT571
WFC810
WNSW214
KD49471
WDK831
KMH748
WNPO510
WNLJ904
KNAF741
KNAF741
WNUW987
WNLH574
WNANG613
WNII801
KNJZ399
WNANG613
WNWS802
KNJZ399
KD27470
WNVL438
KWD505
WNUV968
KLZ510
WNNA363
WNWH263
KDR785
WNNB282
KNAQS509
WNAY883
WNHV533
KNFB570
WNMES525
KSR491
WNAH824
KB24416
WSZ536

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223806
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224002
0.00000 1221850
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223919
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223507
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223020
0.00000 1223802
0.00000 1221921
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223806
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224827

473252
473252
473252
473252

473752
473226
473252
473257
473257
473257
473256
473341
473341
473341
473257
474916
473257
473257
473257
473257
473257
473331
473257
473252
471940
473252
473252
473252
473252
473048
473426
473543
473252
473226
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473752
473341
000000
473341
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
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BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
GIG HARBOR
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
SOUTHWORTH
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON
BREMERTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

9203
9507
9602
9311

9312
9511
9411
9201
9209
9103
9211
9410
9502
9309
9508
9411
9210
9211
9406
9304
9608
9608
9512
9303
9411
9203
9410
9411
9607
9410
9305
9602
9405
9511
9301
9312
9605
9310
9312
9103
9412
9501
9204
9307
9409
9102
9205
9106

0010
0002
0003
0001

0015
0025
0012
0001
0030
0001
0010
0005
0001
0012
0015
0002
0001
0001
0010
0010
0018
0001
0150
0008
0001
0008
0010
0010
0014
0001
0001
0020
0050
0090
0020
0014
0015
0017
0015
0001
0003
0014
0002
0008
0010
0001
0030
0010

FB2
FB4
FB4
FB4

MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
FX1
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MOC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
1B
B
B
B
B
B
B
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

WQJ915
WNXC520
KKS443
WNUF753
WNSU291
KBN354
KRK211
KYI595
WNSU291
WNHT291
WYQ878
WNID697
WNJY322
WNFD786
WGB470
WNVL438
WZL572
WNDRS818
KB24416
KB72312
WNFM854
KNHT302
KYN733
KLQ810
KNIB966
KYN733
KNIB966
KUWA455
WNUW987
KM6155
KB24416
WNUN755
WNUN564
KRF779
WNAHS824
WRQ813
KNFX953
WNVL438
KB80984
KAE4292
KAD5115
KAD2632
KAE1055
KAD8471
KAE0285
KAD4196
KAD9726
KAE4215
KAE2927

0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1223309
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223309
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224214
0.00000 1221921
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224132
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223527
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1222925
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1224827
0.00000 1221921
0.00000 1224125
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700

473341
473341
473252
473341
474352
473252
473252
473252
474352
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473131
473543
473252
473252
000000
473902
473252
473252
473203
473252
473252
473252
474810
000000
473257
000000
000000
473341
473341
473341
473341
473341
473341
473543
473856
473300
473300
473300
473000
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
473300
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KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP
KITSAP

BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SUQUAMISH WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
KINGSTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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9208
9608
9208
9509
9507
9509
9208
9411
9507
9201
9403
9203
9209
9512
9404
9602
9308
9510
9205
9506
9512
9311
9107
9406
9408
9107
9408
9204
9512
9204
9205
9510
9602
9610
9102
9311
9212
9602
9106
9302
9212
9201
9107
9410
9102
9610
9508
9301
9208

0006
0005
0003
0020
0010
0001
0001
0002
0010
0025
0008
0010
0001
0010
0001
0020
0015
0010
0030
0025
0010
0015
0001
0015
0008
0010
0001
0004
0150
0100
0030
0010
0240
0005
0001
0014
0010
0020
0005
0012
0001
0001
0012
0003
0002
0006
0003
0008
0005

MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
FX1
FX1T
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
B

B

B

B

1B

B

B

B

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

KAE0642
KAEO0529
KAE5089
KAE2010
KADG6767
KAD6581
KAE1678
KAES5136
KAE2615
KAE2769
KAC6828
KAE0849
KAD8665
KAE2839
KAD7087
KAD5115
KAD9726
KAE2927
KAE0849
KAE1055
KAE2010
KAD2632
KAEO0285
KAD8471
KAE2732
KAD7087
KAE0642
KAB1846
KD44750
KB47829
KB47829
WNVL438
KB47829
KB47829
KB47829
KB47829
WNHJ395
WBAG635
Kv2817
WBAG82
WBAG684
WBAG83
WBAG36
WBAG84
WBAG635
WBAG682
WBAG36
Kv2817
WBAG6G83

0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224712
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224700
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224052
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1221921
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223854
0.00000 0000000
0.00000 1223747
0.00000 1223530
0.00000 1223730
0.00000 1223057
0.00000 1223530
0.00000 1223854
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WNIL829
WNDN650
WNGJ875
WNGH543
WNIB639
WNGX591
WNGR372
WNHV972
WNHZ577
WNGS848
WNII971
WNGW682
WNCU762
WNFN699
WNGF342
WNGX593
WNFM801
WNFJ818
WNHX215
WNGH712
WNFS865
WNFG918
WNGE356
WNGS849
WNGW721
WNHY920
WNIS573
WNGS294
KB46446
WNCE550
WNJF790
WNQL655
WNGH712
WNHD500
WNIL829
WNFM801
WNDN650
WNCU762
WNGJ875
WNFS865
WNFJ818
WNGH543
WNGS848
WNIB639
WNGR372
WNGX591
WNHZ577
WNHV972
WNGW682

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653

473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473257
473257
473257
473257
473252
473252
473252
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473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
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WA
WA
WA
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9204
9510
9107
9107
9202
9609
9108
9204
9203
9108
9203
9609
9507
9104
9106
9609
9104
9604
9201
9106
9604
9102
9604
9108
9109
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9205
9109
9402
9506
9206
9504
9106
9109
9204
9104
9510
9507
9107
9604
9604
9107
9108
9202
9108
9609
9203
9204
9609

0002
0025
0005
0002
0005
0006
0004
0008
0001
0002
0020
0020
0002
0002
0004
0016
0010
0006
0002
0001
0010
0004
0012
0003
0004
0016
0002
0019
0008
0012
0006
0045
0001
0002
0002
0010
0025
0002
0005
0010
0006
0002
0002
0005
0004
0006
0001
0008
0020

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
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MO
MO
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MO
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MO
MO
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MO
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MO
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WNHX215
WNII971
WNFN699
WNGF342
WNGW721
WNGX593
WNGE356
WNGS849
WNHY920
WNGS294
WNIS573
WNFG918
KB46446
WNAJ776
WNAJ776
WNGH712
WNGJ875
WNHD500
WNFS865
WNIL829
WNFM801
WNCU762
WNDNG650
WNGX591
WNFJ818
WNGR372
WNHV972
WNHZz577
WNHX215
WNII971
WNGW682
WNFN699
WNGH543
WNGF342
WNGX593
WNIB639
WNGS848
WNFG918
WNGE356
WNGS849
WNGW721
WNHY920
WNIS573
WNGS294
KB46446
WNGH712
WNHD500
WNFS865
WNFM801

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223738
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653

473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
473252
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473257
473252
473423
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473252
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473252
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473252
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9201
9203
9104
9106
9109
9609
9604
9108
9201
9109
9205
9102
9402
9503
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9106
9107
9109
9604
9204
9104
9507
9510
9609
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9108
9204
9203
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9203
9609
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9107
9106
9609
9202
9108
9102
9604
9108
9109
9201
9205
9109
9402
9106
9109
9604
9104
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0016
0012
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0016
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0001
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0002
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0002
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0006
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0002
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0004
0012
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0004
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B
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B
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WNCU762
WNGJ875
WNIL829
WNDN650
WNGX591
WNFJ818
WNHV972
WNII971
WNHX215
WNHZ577
WNFN699
WNIB639
WNGF342
WNGX593
WNGW682
WNFG918
WNGR372
WNGS848
WNGH543
WNGE356
WNGS849
WNHY920
WNGS294
WNIS573
WNGW721
KB46446
KNKAG79
KNKAG79
KNKA679
KNKAG79
KNKAG79
KNKAG79
KNKAG680
KNKAG80
KNKA680
KNKAG80
KNKAG80
KNHA534
KNIQ664
WNHV468
KNGR383

KNHA534
KNIQ664
KNGR383

KNGR383
KNIQ664
KNIQ664

0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224652
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1223739
0.00000 1223733
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0.00000 1223700
0.00000 1224228
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0.00000 1222933
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0.00000 1223728
0.00000 1224707
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0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1224707
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0.00000 1224653
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474533
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474831
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473255
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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9507
9107
9204
9510
9609
9604
9204
9203
9201
9203
9104
9202
9106
9609
9609
9102
9108
9108
9107
9604
9108
9201
9109
9205
9109
9402
9710
9710
9710
9710
8904
9710
9710
9710
9008
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9710
9510

9201
9407

9510
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0006
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0020
0002
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0002
0005
0004
0016
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0016
0019
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0008
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0001
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MO
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YX
B

YX
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LU
YX
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LU
YX
B

GB
YX
GB
YX
GB
GB
GB
YX
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YX
GB
YX
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
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CL
GU
GU
GU
GU
RS
RS
1B

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

KNGR383

KNGR383
KNIQ664
KNIQ664
KNGR383
KNGR383
KNIQ664
KNGR383

WNQL223
KNGR383
KNIA902
KNGR383
WNCES550
WNJF790
WNQL655
KNGR383
WNAJ776
KNGR383
WNPE204
KNGR383
KNKAG79
KNKAG79
KNKAB79
KNKAG79
KNKAG79
KNKAGB79
KNKAG80
KNKAG80
KNKAG80
KNKAGSO
KNKAG80
WNVW774
WNVH469
WNVH469
WNVH469
WNSU470
WNSU470
WNEX580
WNTJ609
KNKM580
KNKL914
KNKL914
KNKM726
KNKF572
KNKL915
KPD867
KPD867

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000

0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224228
0.00000 1223525
0.00000 1223700
0.00000 1223739
0.00000 1224227
0.00000 1223733
0.00000 1223728
0.00000 1222932
0.00000 1224000
0.00000 1223834
0.00000 1222933
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223659
0.00000 1223659
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1223655
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1223158
0.00000 1224702
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473252
473252
473252
473252

473252

473252
473252
473257
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473252
473342
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473257
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
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BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
POULSBO WA
BREMERTON WA
BURLEY WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
KINGSTON WA
SILVERDALE WA
TRACYTON WA
KINGSTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
BREMERTON WA
GORST WA

PORT ORCHARD WA

GORST
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9407

9407
9511
9511
9407
9407

9407

9410
9407
9310
9407
9506
9206
9504
9407
9503
9407
9404
9407
9710
9710
8904
9710
9710
9710
9710
9710
9710
9008
9008
9608
9603
9603
9603
9507
9507
9412
9607
9209
9904
9904
9203
8501
9904
9105
9105

0001

0001
0021
0021
0001
0001

0001

0003
0001
0007
0001
0001
0001
0004
0001
0003
0001
0019
0001
0100
0100
0001
0100
0100
0100
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0004
0220
0220
0220
0001
0001
0000
0000
0001
0001
0001
0001
0000
0001
0001
0001

FB2C

FB2C
FB2
FB2
FB2C
FB2C

FB2C

FB2C
FB2C
FB2
FB2C
FB4
FB4
FB4
FB2C
FB2
FB2C
FB6C
FB2C
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FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
MO
MO
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MO
LR
MR

FXO
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
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KNKM899
KNKG783
WNVW774
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNVH469
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNVQ293
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WNWC465
WHY642
WNEX580
WNTJ609
WNTA593
WSJ41
KCX68
WPS76
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WPS76
WPS76

0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224702
0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1224743
0.00000 1224653
0.00000 1224826
0.00000 1223158
0.00000 1224653
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0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
0.00000 1224707
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CLASS CLAS NAME,C,28

MO

MO
MO
MO

MO

BREMERTON, PORT OF
KITZ BROADCASTING, INC.

Sheetl

ZIP_CCPL,N,5NOTES,C,20

98366
98383

NELSON INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE 98310

KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
ISLAND TUG & BARGE CO
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC
KAMEN UGIDAK INC

BURGER KING CORPORATION

98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
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NORTH STAR CABLE INC
BURT WELL DRILLING
POULSBO ELECTRIC CO
KVISTAD, EDWARD E

20036
20036

98366
98364
98346

98370
98312

Page 31

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1

MO

HOLROYD COMPANY INC

COOK TELECOM, INC.

COOK TELECOM, INC.

COOK TELECOM, INC.
NORTHWEST COMMUNICATIONS
BREMERTON READY MIX
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BANGOR NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE

NSB BANGOR SWFPAC SECURITY

BANGOR NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE
PUGET SOUND NAVAL STATION FD
BANGOR NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE
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VHF AMATEUR REPEATER
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VHF AMATEUR REPEATER
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EBREM PACKET NODE
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WA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
WA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
WA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
WASHINGTON, STATE OF

KENYON MATERIAL CO INC

WILKINS DISTRIBUTING CO INC
DICK FEEK SERVICES INC

SERVICE FUEL CO

COSTCO WHOLESALE

SOUTH KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
FULLER, TIMOTHY
BRINKERHOFF'S INC

TROY'S TV

MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW

JACK'S ELECTRONICS

NO. KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
OLYMPIC COLLEGE

CENTRAL KITSAP SCHOOL DIST
FULLER, TIMOTHY

KITSAP COUNTY SCHOOL BUSES
MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW

W B SPRAGUE CO INC

SPRAGUE EXTERMINATORS
CLOTFELTER, MILLARD T
NORDSTROM (SECURITY)

OLYMPIC AMBULANCE INC
CENTRAL KITSAP SCHOOL DIST
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NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121
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ARROW CAB COMPANY
MAESNER, ROBERT
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BREMERTON OIL CO
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PORT GARDNER TIMBER CO INC
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NORTH PERRY AVENUE WATER DI

S 98310

PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO 98052
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO 98052
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO 98052

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY FPD 19
KITSAP COUNTY FPD 10
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KITSAPCOPUD1
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WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.
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PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
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MC CORMICK LAND CO

PORT GARDNER TIMBER CO INC
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KITZ BROADCASTING, INC.
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NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE
FULLER, TIMOTHY

MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
BREMERTON BROADCAST CO
FULLER, TIMOTHY

MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW
FULLER, TIMOTHY

MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW
FULLER, TIMOTHY

MC DONALDS OF WINSLOW
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UHF AMATEUR REPEATER
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UHF AMATEUR REPEATER
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KELLY TELEVISION CO
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UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY
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SCOCCOLO CONSTRUCTION INC
TUCCI AND SONS INC
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SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT

ENA COURIERS INC

OLSON, GARTH A:OLSON, LINDA
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
CENTRAL STATES TRUCKING CO
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98383
98383
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SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
CLEAN SOUND

CROWLEY ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS
FOSS MARITIME CO
MOBILPHONE-PAGING RADIO CORP
WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.
WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.
WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.

RAM COMMUNICATIONS OF WASHIN
RAM COMMUNICATIONS OF WASHIN
RAM COMMUNICATIONS OF WASHIN
U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS INC

U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS INC
PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY
BINGHAM BCNG OF WASHINGTON,
UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY
CHEVRON INDUSTRIES INC
CHEVRON INDUSTRIES INC

PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
EBASCO CONSTRUCTORS INC
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
TACO BELL

HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
OLSON, GARTH A:OLSON, LINDA
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CENTRAL STATES TRUCKING CO
KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY
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KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

CLEAN SOUND

FOSS MARITIME CO
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NATIONAL GUARDIAN SECURITY S
SECURITY HARDWARE SERVICES |
ABMI WINDOWS

BROADMOOR PLUMBING & HEATING
COMBUSTION & CONTROL INC

98104
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
67.0
0.0



Sheetl

FB2 SECURITY HARDWARE SERVICES | 98122 0.0
METRO HAULING INC 08188 0.0
SLOMNICKI ENTERPRISES 98036 0.0
SOUND STEEL 98125 0.0
NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121 0.0
B.F. GOODRICH 0.0
MARINE VACUUM SERVICE INC 98108 0.0
SMITH, LANCE:SMITH, BRAD 98272 0.0
SCHWEGER ENTERPRISES 98444 0.0
OLYMPIC POOL SERVICE 0.0
173.8
210.7
CITY TRANSFER OF KENT INC 98035 0.0
146.2
CUSTOM CONCRETE PUMPING 0.0PL 854
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 98310 0.0
LODEC INC 98046 0.0
141.3
151.4
BELFAIR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO 98366 0.0
ANGEL LEE INC 98168 0.0
KITSAP PARATRANSIT 98444 94.8
SERVICE FUEL CO 0.0PL 123.0
MO NORTHGATE INNS INC 98133 0.0
SAGA FOOD SERVICE 0.0PL 127.3
MO NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE INC 98104 0.0
MAR VEL MARBLE 98020 0.0
FRANCES HADDON MORGAN CENTER98310 0.0
S H HORNING CONTRACTORS 0.0PL 71.9
186.2
114.8
118.8
110.9
162.2
151.4
97.4
146.2
131.8
218.1
100.0
MO GREENWOOD, GILBERT M 98366 0.0
MO AMERICAN EXCAVATING 98346 0.0
MO HUDSONS DRYWALL INC 98506 0.0
CUSTOM CONCRETE PUMPING 0.0PL 854
MO DREYERS INTERIORS 98335 0.0
MO OWL ELECTRIC 98386 0.0
MO POPE RESOURCES INC 98365 0.0
HOME BASE 92632 0.0
OLYMPIC COLLEGE 98310 0.0
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MO

MO

MO
MO

MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Sheetl

LUMBERMENS OF WASHINGTON INC 98503

TACO BELL

98366

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188

AMERICAN METER MACHINE CO
BROWER COMPANY

HOME OIL INC

EBASCO CONSTRUCTORS INC

N W PAVEMENT MARKING
NARROWS HEATING & AIR CONDIT
PUGET SOUND INSTRUMENT CO
SHAFFER AUTOMOTIVE
SNOWSHOE EVERGREEN INC
SEATTLE VIP SERVICES

BRADLEY, STANLEY L

J C PENNEY COMPANY INC
EDGEWATER INN

HYSTER COMPANY

PORT GARDNER TRANSIT INC
LAKESIDE RV PARK LP
NORTHWEST ELECTRIC COMPANY
TARGET STORES

SUQUAMISH VILLAGE SQUARE INC
BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTION CO

98109
98032
98119
98032
98373
98402
98424
98467
98360
98101
98346
75240
98121
98118
98201
98204
98109
55440
98392
98103

ARMSTRONG HOMES OF BREMERTON98310

WOODS, BARRY
PALMER G LEWIS CO INC
SUQUAMISH VILLAGE SQUARE INC

ABC LEGAL MESSENGERS

98661
98002
98392

98104

YAMAMOTO HYDROSEEDING & LAND 98366

SKAGG, CARL
ELLIOTT BAY MESSENGER CO INC
PERELLI, JACK:PERELLI, RICK

BILL HAZELETT CHEVROLET CO
TARGET STORES

98335
98121
98366

98035
55440

COOKS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 98407

ELECTRIC ELECTRIC INC

98036
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0.0
0.0

141.3 (TONES)

203.5 (TONES)
114.8
156.7
210.7
118.5
91.5
173.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
110.9
192.8
0.0
141.3
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
77.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



MO

MO

MO

MO

MO
MO

MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO
MO

Sheetl

EVERGREEN LUMBER INC 98366
OLYMPIC LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATI 98371
PETERSEN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTI 98390
JEMCO INSULATION

EVERGREEN LUMBER INC

KITSAP MALL SECURITY 98383
WINMAR CO INC KITSAP MALL 98111
OLYMPIC CABLEVISION LTD PART 98033
RICHERTS SONS INC 98584
WATZ, DUSTY L 98592
S & W CONSTRUCTION INC 98409

ROBERT W THOMAS CONSTRUCTION 98346
ASSOCIATED SAND & GRAVEL CO 98203

EXXON OIL CO

GREENWOOD, GILBERT M 98366
FLOW MARKETING GROUP INC 98136
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 94612
LAIDLAW TRANSIT INC 98125
BRADLEY, STANLEY L 98346
LUNDE MARINE ELECTRONICS 98107
HONEYWELL COMMUNICATIONS CO 55440
BARTLETT, CLYDE A 98370
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE 98178
CLEAVER, WILLIS L 98370
FLEUREY, GROVER 98528
MICHAELSON, RICHARD 98349
REAMES, A EVAN 98359
REED, EDITH 98584
SHEARER, AL 98528
WINGERTER, JACK 98405
LOCKHART, PAT 98366
A B C CABINETS INC 98409
FLEUREY, GROVER 98528
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE 98178
CLEAVER, WILLIS L 98370
BOEHME, DON 98366
HOLLOWAY, ROSS:HOLLOWAY, MAR 98310
LOCKHART, PAT 98366
REED, EDITH 98584
SIEGEL, JERRY:GURSKE, STAN 98312
REAMES, A EVAN 98359
MICHAELSON, RICHARD 98349
R M MC GINNIS & ASSOCIATES | 98366
WEBBER TOWING 98366
WINGERTER, JACK 98405
BARTLETT, CLYDE A 98370
BOEHME, DON 98366
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE 98178
CLEAVER, WILLIS L 98370

Page 43

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0 SIMPLEX
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



MO
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO
MO
MO
MO

FLEUREY, GROVER
LOCKHART, PAT
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
REED, EDITH
SHEARER, AL
WINGERTER, JACK
REAMES, A EVAN

Sheetl

98528
98366
98349
98584
98528
98405
98359

LEISURE TIME RESORTS OF AMER 98065

LYDIG CONSTRUCTION INC

99211

BELFAIR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO 98366

C C COLE & SONS INC
SEATTLE PACIFIC COMM INC
SEATTLE TIMES

98584
98188
98111

WASHINGTON CEDAR & SUPPLY CO 98366

THOMPSON, CHARLES D
WYCKOFF COMPANY
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
CLEAVER, WILLIS L
BOEHME, DON

FLEUREY, GROVER
LOCKHART, PAT
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
WINGERTER, JACK
SHEARER, AL

REAMES, A EVAN

REED, EDITH

BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON

BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
CLEAVER, WILLIS L
FLEUREY, GROVER
LOCKHART, PAT
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
REED, EDITH

SHEARER, AL
WINGERTER, JACK
REAMES, A EVAN
BACKHOE SERVICES INC
BARTLETT, CLYDE A

D E LONG PEST CONTROL INC
SHEARER, AL

EDMAN COMPANY
BEACON ELECTRIC
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON

BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
LOCKHART, PAT

98133
98110
98370
98178
98370
98366
98528
98366
98349
98405
98528
98359
98584
98370
98366
98178
98370
98528
98366
98349
98584
98528
98405
98359
98312
98370
98466
98528
98424

98370
98366
98178
98349
98366
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



MO

MO

FB2

FB2

CLEAVER, WILLIS L
REAMES, A EVAN
FLEUREY, GROVER
REED, EDITH
SHEARER, AL
WINGERTER, JACK
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON
CLEAVER, WILLIS L
FLEUREY, GROVER
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE

Sheetl

98370
98359
98528
98584
98528
98405
98370
98366
98370
98528
98178

NORTHWEST COMMUNICATIONS GR0O98103

LOCKHART, PAT
REAMES, A EVAN

REED, EDITH
SHEARER, AL
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
WINGERTER, JACK
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON

CLEAVER, WILLIS L

BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
LOCKHART, PAT
FLEUREY, GROVER
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
WINGERTER, JACK
SHEARER, AL
REAMES, A EVAN

REED, EDITH
WACKENHUT CORPORATION
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON

BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
WINGERTER, JACK
LOCKHART, PAT
SHEARER, AL
MICHAELSON, RICHARD
CLEAVER, WILLIS L
REAMES, A EVAN

REED, EDITH

FLEUREY, GROVER

COOK TELECOM INC
COOK TELECOM INC
PETERSON, CARL O
OLYMPIC AMBULANCE INC
MEDICAL CHANNEL 9
KITSAP COUNTY

MEDICAL CHANNEL 10
KITSAP COUNTY

98366
98359
98584
98528
98349
98405
98370
98366
98370
98178
98366
98528
98349
98405
98528
98359
98584
33146
98370
98366
98178
98405
98366
98528
98349
98370
98359
98584
98528
94901
94901
98053
98382

98310

98310
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0MED 9
0.0
192.8 MED 10
0.0



FB2

FB2

FB2

FB2

FB2

FB2
FB2

MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO

MO

MO

MO

MO
MO

KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY

MEDICAL CHANNEL 8

Sheetl

98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310

ALPINE EVERGREEN COMPANY INC 98366

AVIATION WEST CORPORATION
BER OIL COMPANY

BRINKS INCORPORATED

FINCH, ROBERT D

DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
JENNINGS, MICHAEL K

JENNINGS CORPORATION
WEBSTER, CRAIG W

WOLBERTS AG SERVICES INC
SALVATION ARMY ADULT REHAB C
NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL ELECTRIC RADIO SERVI
ACE PAVING COMPANY
CLARKLIFT OF WASHINGTON INC

98148
98506
06820
98499
98310
98312
98312
98370
98312
98370
98498
98421
98370
20706
98312
98108

NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121

RAINMASTERS ROOFING

SCHRAMM INC

98335
98506

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188

BRADLEY, STANLEY L

ACE FIRE & SECURITY INC
ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC
ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC

98346

98503
98310
98310

ELECTRO MECHANICAL INNOVATIO 98366
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0MED 8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
79.7
94.8
74.4
97.9
103.5
0.0
131.8
91.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



MO
MO

MO

MO
FB2
MO
FB2

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

BREMERTON SCHOOL DIST 100C

ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC

ACTION COMMUNICATIONS INC
ANDOR DISTRIBUTORS INC

HOFF, VANCE A:HOFF, SANDRA L
HOLM, JOHN

JENSEN, CRAIG

JAMES H ROBINSON CO INC
ZETRON INC

NATIONAL COURIER SYSTEMS INC
MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
SUPERIOR GLASS CO

BROWER COMPANY

AIRPORT DRAYAGE COMPANY
ARBOR FUND

BREMERTON SUN

ARBOR FUND

D O L CONCRETE PUMPING INC
HOLLY HOMES

KNUTSON FARMS

SCHRAMM INC

STAN'S MT.VIEW TOWING

NRG SPECIALISTS INC

PIERCE, ALBERT E:PIERCE, MAR
ADVANCED BUILDING SYSTEMS IN
BREMERTON KITSAP AIRPORTER |
BUCKEYE PIPE LINE COMPANY LP
TACOMA BARK SUPPLY INC
THOMPSON DOZING CO

TOWN & COUNTRY TOWING
DOUG LENT MECHANICAL
ELMORE, ROBERT

EWING ELECTRIC INC

SMITH, LEON

MAKINS, ROBERT

WEGNER, RICHARD H
EVERGREEN SEPTIC SERVICE
MILLICAN, MICHAEL D

PARKER LUMBER CO

HARBOR WATER CO INC

TACOMA CONCRETE INC

Sheetl
98310

98310

98204
98310
98524
98346
98312
98312
98052
98134
07207

98032
98158
98110
98310
98110
98499
98499
98390
98506

98039
98548
98507
98366
18049
98422
98395
98335
98366
98335
98020
98528
98310
98409

98110
98310
98335
98409

NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121
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0.0
123.0
0.0
141.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
114.8
156.7
107.2
192.8
173.8

PL 71.9

"W CONTROL" PL 88.5



MO
MO

MO
MO

MO

MO
MO

MO
MO

MO
MO
MO

MO

MO
MO

MO

Sheetl

SCHRAMM INC

SPOT REALTY INC

MOTOROLA C & EINC

A A ASPHALTING INC

JAMES KEHOE INC

J HBAXTER & CO
BROTHERTON, JESSE
SCHROEDER, STEVEN
EDLUND, GERALD

HOOPER ELECTRIC

STEVENS TIRE OF AUBURN INC
TRECO SALES INC

ALL POINTS PROPERTIES INC
ENA COURIERS INC
INTERSOUND ASSOCIATES COMMUN
KEARNS INVESTIGATION INC
RESTAURA INC

SEATTLE PERSONAL TRANSIT
WESTERN FURNACES INC
HAVEN OF REST INC

HULL FLOOR COMPANY INC
RAYS HVAC INC

MOR LOG INC

SETTLE & SONS TIRES

O LEARY ELECTRIC INC

SOUTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 402
MORRISON, DONALD L
QUNELL, DAVID E

BREM AIR DISPOSAL INC
OHNHALLS, RON

SNOWSHOE EVERGREEN INC
BROWER COMPANY

ELECTRO MECHANICAL INNOVATIO

KELLEY, MIKE L

KITSAP COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA INC
MCDOWELL, HOMER

MASON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BON MARCHE

BON MARCHE

BON MARCHE

ANTENNAS NORTHWEST

98506

98506
98002
98366
98233
98366
98032
98055
98133
98002
98134
98310
98134
98366
98109
98104
98103
98411
98335
98499
98312
98532
98584
98031
98366
98366
98373
98310
98310
98360
98032
98366

98371

98402
98354
98584
98111

98111
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0.0
0.0PL 82.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
167.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
114.8
107.2
127.3
91.5
136.5
141.3
192.8
0.0
0.0PL 82.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0 SECURITY
0.0
71.9



MO
MO

MO

MO
FX1
FX1
MO
FX1

MO
MO
FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
MO
FX1
FX1
MO
FX1
FX1

FX1

FIORITO BROTHERS INC
GREENWOOD, GILBERT M

Sheetl

98107
98366

NORTH MASON SCHOOL DIST NO 4 98528

SKIS DELIVERY SERVICE INC
TOWING SERVICE

98158

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188

TACO BELL
NATIONAL GUARDIAN SECURITY S
COMBUSTION & CONTROL INC

98366
06830
98036

NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121

SLOMNICKI ENTERPRISES
SOUND STEEL

MARINE VACUUM SERVICE INC
SCHWEGER ENTERPRISES
SMITH, LANCE:SMITH, BRAD
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LODEC INC

ANGEL LEE INC

98036
98125
98108
98444
98272
98310
98046
98168

BELFAIR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO 98366

NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE INC
NORTHGATE INNS INC
KITSAP PARATRANSIT
KITSAP PARATRANSIT
GREENWOOD, GILBERT M
AMERICAN EXCAVATING
DREYERS INTERIORS
POPE RESOURCES INC
OWL ELECTRIC

DREYERS INTERIORS
HUDSONS DRYWALL INC
OWL ELECTRIC

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

FOSS MARITIME CO

98104
98133
98444
98444
98366
98346
98335
98365
98386
98335
98506
98386
98310
98119

LUMBERMENS OF WASHINGTON INC 98503

TACO BELL

AMERICAN METER MACHINE CO
BROWER COMPANY

EBASCO CONSTRUCTORS INC
HOME OIL INC

98366
98109
98032
98032
98119

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188
NARROWS HEATING & AIR CONDIT 98402

N W PAVEMENT MARKING
SNOWSHOE EVERGREEN INC
SHAFFER AUTOMOTIVE

SEATTLE VIP SERVICES

PUGET SOUND INSTRUMENT CO
BRADLEY, STANLEY L
STIRRETT-JOHNSEN INC CONTRS
EDGEWATER INN

98373
98360
98467
98101
98424
98346
98383
98121
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0PL 67.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
94.8
94.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



FX1

MO
FX1

MO
MO
MO

FX1
MO
FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1

MO

FX1

FX1
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

Sheetl
NORTHWEST ELECTRIC COMPANY 98109

LAKESIDE RV PARK LP 98204
HYSTER COMPANY 98118
PORT GARDNER TRANSIT INC 98201

SUQUAMISH VILLAGE SQUARE INC 98392
ARMSTRONG HOMES OF BREMERTONMN98310
BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTION CO 98103

PALMER G LEWIS CO INC 98002
SUQUAMISH VILLAGE SQUARE INC 98392
ABC LEGAL MESSENGERS 98104
BILL HAZELETT CHEVROLET CO 98035
SKAGG, CARL 98335
ELLIOTT BAY MESSENGER CO INC 98121
PERELLI, JACK:PERELLI, RICK 98366
YAMAMOTO HYDRO SEEDING & LAN 98366
FOSS MARITIME CO 98119
ELECTRIC ELECTRIC INC 98036
EVERGREEN LUMBER INC 98366
STIRRETT-JOHNSEN INC CONSTR 98383
WINMAR CO INC KITSAP MALL 98111
WATZ, DUSTY L 98592
S & W CONSTRUCTION INC 98409
OLYMPIC CABLEVISION LTD PART 98033
RICHERTS SONS INC 98584

ROBERT W THOMAS CONSTRUCTION 98346
OLYMPIC CABLEVISION LTD PART 98033
ROBERT W THOMAS CONSTRUCTION 98346
ASSOCIATED SAND & GRAVEL CO 98203

GREENWOOD, GILBERT M 98366
ASSOCIATED SAND & GRAVEL CO 98203
STIRRETT JOHNSEN INC 98383
FLOW MARKETING GROUP INC 98136
LAIDLAW TRANSIT INC 98125
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 94612
BRADLEY, STANLEY L 98346
LUNDE MARINE ELECTRONICS 98107
HONEYWELL COMMUNICATIONS CO 55440
FOSS MARITIME CO 98119
SILVERDALE INNS INC 98383
A B C CABINETS INC 98409
BOEHME, DON 98366
BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE 98178
LOCKHART, PAT 98366
MICHAELSON, RICHARD 98349
FLEUREY, GROVER 98528
R M MC GINNIS & ASSOCIATES | 98366
REAMES, A EVAN 98359
HOLLOWAY, ROSS:HOLLOWAY, MAR 98310
REED, EDITH 98584
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
MO
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1

CLEAVER, WILLIS L

SIEGEL, JERRY:GURSKE, STAN
WEBBER TOWING
WINGERTER, JACK

C C COLE & SONS INC
SEATTLE TIMES

LYDIG CONSTRUCTION INC

Sheetl

98370
98312
98366
98405
98584
98111
99211

BELFAIR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO 98366
WASHINGTON CEDAR & SUPPLY CO 98366
LEISURE TIME RESORTS OF AMER 98065

BACKHOE SERVICES INC
SHEARER, AL

EDMAN COMPANY

D E LONG PEST CONTROL INC
BARTLETT, CLYDE A
BOEHME, DON

REAMES, A EVAN

REED, EDITH

SHEARER, AL

LOCKHART, PAT
WINGERTER, JACK

BOND PILOT CAR SERVICE
FLEUREY, GROVER
MICHAELSON, RICHARD

98312
98528
98424
98466
98370
98366
98359
98584
98528
98366
98405
98178
98528
98349

NORTHWEST COMMUNICATIONS GR098103

BARTLETT, CLYDE A

CLEAVER, WILLIS L
WACKENHUT CORPORATION
TARGET STORES INC

HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
FOSS MARITIME CO

HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
OLYMPIC AMBULANCE INC
KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

98370
98370
33146
55440
98310
98310
98119
98310
98310
98310
98310
98382
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
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FX1

MO

MO

KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
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98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
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98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310

ALPINE EVERGREEN COMPANY INC 98366

AVIATION WEST CORPORATION
BER OIL COMPANY

BRINKS INCORPORATED
DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
JENNINGS CORPORATION

98148
98506
06820
98312
98312
98312
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MO

MO
MO
FX1
MO

MO
FX1

FX1
MO
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MO
FX1

FX1

FX1
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FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

MO
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FX1
FX1
MO
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DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
JENNINGS, MICHAEL K
DOMSEA FARMS INCORPORATED
FINCH, ROBERT D

WEBSTER, CRAIG W

WOLBERTS AG SERVICES INC
SALVATION ARMY ADULT REHAB C
TACO BELL

LAIDLAW TRANSIT INC

ADVANCED BUILDING SYSTEMS IN
GENERAL ELECTRIC RADIO SERVI
LAKESIDE RV PARK LP

ACE PAVING COMPANY
CLARKLIFT OF WASHINGTON INC
NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE
RAINMASTERS ROOFING
SCHRAMM INC

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM
ACE FIRE & SECURITY INC
ACTION COMMUNICATIONS INC
ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC

ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC

ANDOR DISTRIBUTORS INC
ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC

ANDOR DISTRIBUTING INC
BREMERTON SCHOOL DIST 100C
ZETRON INC

HOLM, JOHN

JAMES H ROBINSON CO INC
HOFF, VANCE A:HOFF, SANDRA L
JENSEN, CRAIG

ELECTRO MECHANICAL INNOVATIO
BRADLEY, STANLEY L

PORT TOWNSEND PAPER CO
BROWER COMPANY

AIRPORT DRAYAGE COMPANY
ARBOR FUND

BREMERTON SUN

SCHRAMM INC

KNUTSON FARMS

D O L CONCRETE PUMPING INC
HOLLY HOMES

NRG SPECIALISTS INC

PIERCE, ALBERT E:PIERCE, MAR
ADVANCED BUILDING SYSTEMS IN
BREMERTON KITSAP AIRPORTER |
BUCKEYE PIPE LINE COMPANY LP
TACOMA BARK SUPPLY INC
THOMPSON DOZING CO

98312
98370
98310
98499
98370
98498
98421
98366
98125
98507
20706
98204
98312
98108
98121
98335
98506
98188
98503
98204
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98310
98052
98346
98312
98524
98312
98366
98346
98368
98032
98158
98110
98310
98506
98390
98499
98499
98039
98548
98507
98366
18049
98422
98395
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FX1

FX1

FX1
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MO

FX1

MO
FX1

MO
MO
FX1

MO
FX1
FX1
FX1
MO
FX1
FX1
MO

FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1

TOWN & COUNTRY TOWING
DOUG LENT MECHANICAL
DOUG LENT MECHANICAL
ELMORE, ROBERT

EWING ELECTRIC INC
MILLICAN, MICHAEL D
MILLICAN, MICHAEL D
EWING ELECTRIC INC
SMITH, LEON

WEGNER, RICHARD H
HARBOR WATER CO INC
PORT GARDNER TRANSIT INC
TACOMA CONCRETE INC

Sheetl

98335
98366
98366
98335
98020
98110
98110
98020
98528
98409
98335
98201
98409

NORTHWEST PROTECTIVE SERVICE 98121

BROWER COMPANY
SCHRAMM INC

MOTOROLA C & EINC

A A ASPHALTING INC
BROTHERTON, JESSE
EDLUND, GERALD

HOOPER ELECTRIC

J HBAXTER & CO

JAMES KEHOE INC
SCHROEDER, STEVEN
STEVENS TIRE OF AUBURN INC
TRECO SALES INC

ALL POINTS PROPERTIES INC
ENA COURIERS INC

98032
98506
98506
98002
98366
98055
98133
98233
98366
98032
98002
98134
98310
98134

INTERSOUND ASSOCIATES COMMUN 98366

KEARNS INVESTIGATION INC
RESTAURA INC

SEATTLE PERSONAL TRANSIT
WESTERN FURNACES INC
TARGET STORES INC

HULL FLOOR COMPANY INC
HAVEN OF REST INC

MOR LOG INC

MORRISON, DONALD L
SETTLE & SONS TIRES
SOUTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 402
RAYS HVAC INC

SETTLE & SONS TIRES

O LEARY ELECTRIC INC
QUNELL, DAVID E

98109
98104
98103
98411
55440
98499
98335
98532
98366
98584
98366
98312
98584
98031
98373

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188

BROWER COMPANY
SNOWSHOE EVERGREEN INC

98032
98360

NORTHWEST ELECTRIC COMPANY 98109
MASON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 98584

Page 54

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



FX1
FX1
MO

MO

FX1
FX1

FX1
MO
MO
MO
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
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FX1
FX1
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FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1
MO

KELLEY, MIKE L
MCDOWELL, HOMER

Sheetl

98371
98354

TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA INC 98402

BON MARCHE
FIORITO BROTHERS INC

98111
98107

NORTHWEST ELECTRIC COMPANY 98109

GREENWOOD, GILBERT M

98366

NORTH MASON SCHOOL DIST NO 4 98528

SKIS DELIVERY SERVICE INC

98158

EXECUTONE INFORMATION SYSTEM 98188

TACO BELL

BONNEVILLE HOLDING COMPANY

FRED HILL MATERIALS INC
KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY

GELCO GROUTING

AMEND, JOHN S

MAFI CONCRETE LANDSCAPE
MATHEWS, JON

NAIR, JOHN

BETTER HOME DELIVERIES INC
BOGLE & GATES

OLYMPIC CABLEVISION

98366
98111
98370
98312
98312
98312
98035
98370
98312
98370
98498
98031
98104
98366

CLOTFELTER:CARPENTER:DAVIS W 98111

OLYMPIA LOG YARD INC
EVERGREEN LUMBER
PALMER, DON

HEINZ, MICHAEL A
PETROWSKE, MIKE

PORT ORCHARD SAND & GRAVEL

98503
98366
98110
98310
98312
98366

PROTECH SYSTEMS CORPORATIONS 98383

RV ASSOCIATES INC

ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING INC
CASECO ENTERPRISES INC
SIEGERT, MICHAEL L

DPK INC

GRIFFEY, RONALD A

KITSAP PUBLIC SERVICES INC
SUPERIOR FAST FREIGHT
BETHEL GARAGE

ALEXANDER B KIMBALL ASSOC
HAWK HOMES INC

VGR HOME HEATING INC
WEIR, GERRY

WHITAKER & WHITAKER INC
VENEER CHIP TRANSPORT INC
CABLE TV PUGET SOUND INC
AMEND, JOHN S

98366
98310
98366
98310
98032
98524
98312
98421
98366
98110
98370
98310
98370
98383
98335
10036
98370
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FX1

FX1
FX1
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FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1C
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1

ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING INC
BETHEL GARAGE

CASECO ENTERPRISES INC
MAFI CONCRETE LANDSCAPE
MATHEWS, JON

DPK INC

NAIR, JOHN

GRIFFEY, RONALD A
OLYMPIA LOG YARD INC
HEINZ, MICHAEL A

OLYMPIC CABLEVISION
KITSAP PUBLIC SERVICES INC
BOGLE & GATES

PALMER, DON

PETROWSKE, MIKE

PORT ORCHARD SAND & GRAVEL
BETTER HOME DELIVERIES INC

EVERGREEN LUMBER
HAWK HOMES INC
ALEXANDER B KIMBALL ASSOC

Sheetl

98310
98366
98366
98312
98370
98032
98498
98524
98503
98310
98366
98312
98104
98110
98312
98366
98031
98366
98370
98110

CLOTFELTER:CARPENTER:DAVIS W 98111
PROTECH SYSTEMS CORPORATIONS 98383

RV ASSOCIATES INC

SIEGERT, MICHAEL L
WHITAKER & WHITAKER INC
SUPERIOR FAST FREIGHT
WEIR, GERRY

VGR HOME HEATING INC
VENEER CHIP TRANSPORT INC
FEOLA, RONALD S

ST JOSEPH HOSPITAL

TCl CABLEVISION OF WA
ALEXANDER B KIMBALL ASSOC
AMEND, JOHN S

ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING INC

BETTER HOME DELIVERIES INC

BETHEL GARAGE
BOGLE & GATES
CASECO ENTERPRISES INC

98366
98310
98383
98421
98370
98310
98335
98424
98405
98103
98110
98370
98310
98031
98366
98104
98366

CLOTFELTER:CARPENTER:DAVISW 98111

EVERGREEN LUMBER

MAFI CONCRETE LANDSCAPE
HEINZ, MICHAEL A

MATHEWS, JON

NAIR, JOHN

DPK INC

OLYMPIA LOG YARD INC
GRIFFEY, RONALD A

KITSAP PUBLIC SERVICES INC

98366
98312
98310
98370
98498
98032
98503
98524
98312
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FX1
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FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1C
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1

HAWK HOMES INC

OLYMPIC CABLEVISION
PALMER, DON
PETROWSKE, MIKE
WHITAKER & WHITAKER INC

PORT ORCHARD SAND & GRAVEL

RV ASSOCIATES INC
SIEGERT, MICHAEL L
SUPERIOR FAST FREIGHT
VGR HOME HEATING INC
WEIR, GERRY

Sheetl

98370
98366
98110
98312
98383
98366
98366
98310
98421
98310
98370

PROTECH SYSTEMS CORPORATIONS 98383

VENEER CHIP TRANSPORT INC
BREM AIR DISPOSAL INC

BREM AIR DISPOSAL INC
ALEXANDER B KIMBALL ASSOC
CASECO ENTERPRISES INC
AMEND, JOHN S

98335
98310
98310
98110
98366
98370

CLOTFELTER:CARPENTER:DAVISW 98111

ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING INC

BETTER HOME DELIVERIES INC

BOGLE & GATES

BETHEL GARAGE

DPK INC

EVERGREEN LUMBER

NAIR, JOHN

GRIFFEY, RONALD A
OLYMPIA LOG YARD INC
HAWK HOMES INC

OLYMPIC CABLEVISION
KITSAP PUBLIC SERVICES INC
PALMER, DON

MAFI CONCRETE LANDSCAPE
PETROWSKE, MIKE

PORT ORCHARD SAND & GRAVEL

MATHEWS, JON
HEINZ, MICHAEL A

98310
98031
98104
98366
98032
98366
98498
98524
98503
98370
98366
98312
98110
98312
98312
98366
98370
98310

PROTECH SYSTEMS CORPORATIONS 98383

RV ASSOCIATES INC

SIEGERT, MICHAEL L
WHITAKER & WHITAKER INC
SUPERIOR FAST FREIGHT
WEIR, GERRY

VGR HOME HEATING INC
VENEER CHIP TRANSPORT INC
ALEXANDER B KIMBALL ASSOC
AMEND, JOHN S

98366
98310
98383
98421
98370
98310
98335
98110
98370

CLOTFELTER:CARPENTER:DAVISW 98111

BETTER HOME DELIVERIES INC

98031
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FX1

FX1C
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1

FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1
FX1
FX1

FX1
FX1

MO

BOGLE & GATES

CASECO ENTERPRISES INC
ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING INC
BETHEL GARAGE

DPK INC

EVERGREEN LUMBER
GRIFFEY, RONALD A
OLYMPIC CABLEVISION
HAWK HOMES INC
OLYMPIA LOG YARD INC
PALMER, DON

MATHEWS, JON
PETROWSKE, MIKE

PORT ORCHARD SAND & GRAVEL

KITSAP PUBLIC SERVICES INC

Sheetl

98104
98366
98310
98366
98032
98366
98524
98366
98370
98503
98110
98370
98312
98366
98312

PROTECH SYSTEMS CORPORATIONS 98383

NAIR, JOHN

HEINZ, MICHAEL A

MAFI CONCRETE LANDSCAPE
RV ASSOCIATES INC

SIEGERT, MICHAEL L
SUPERIOR FAST FREIGHT
VGR HOME HEATING INC
WEIR, GERRY

WHITAKER & WHITAKER INC
VENEER CHIP TRANSPORT INC

98498
98310
98312
98366
98310
98421
98310
98370
98383
98335

BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE 20036

SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER

SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
KITSAP COUNTY TRANSIT
FRED HILL MATERIALS INC
MOTOROLA INC

TROLL'S TAXI/CHICO TOWING/?
SEATTLE METRO TRANSIT
KITSAP COUNTY TRANSIT
MOTOROLA INC

TROLL'S TAXI/CHICO TOWING/?
MOTOROLA INC

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY TRANSIT

98008
98008
98008
98008
98008
98104
98312
98370
17325

98104
98312
17325

17325

98312
98312
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0.0 TRUNKED SYSTEM



MO

MO

FX1
FX1
FX1

Sheetl

MOTOROLA INC

TROLL'S TAXI/CHICO TOWING/?
MOTOROLA INC

KITSAP COUNTY

KITSAP COUNTY TRANSIT
MOTOROLA INC

MOTOROLA INC

KITSAP COUNTY TRANSIT
MOTOROLA INC

TROLL'S TAXI/CHICO TOWING/?
GELCO GROUTING
MOTOROLA INC

CABLE TV PUGET SOUND INC
MOTOROLA INC

FEOLA, RONALD S

ST JOSEPH HOSPITAL

TCI CABLEVISION OF WA
MOTOROLA INC

BREM AIR DISPOSAL INC
MOTOROLA INC

ARDIS COMPANY

MOTOROLA INC

BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE
BREMERTON CELLULAR TELEPHONE

SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
SEATTLE SMSA LIMITED PARTNER
CLC COMMUNICATIONS
EVERGREEN TRAILWAYS INC
EVERGREEN TRAILWAYS INC
EVERGREEN TRAILWAYS INC
METS INC AND AMERITECH MOBIL
METS INC AND AMERITECH MOBIL
ALARM CENTER INC

PUGET SOUND POWER AND LIGHT
COOK TELECOM, INC. OF SAN FR
WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.
WESTERN TELEPAGE, INC.
TELECOMM SYSTEMS, INC.
PAGING NETWORK, INC.

SKYTEL CORPORATION

RAM COMMUNICATIONS OF WASHIN
RAM COMMUNICATIONS OF WASHIN

17325

17325
98312
98312
17325
17325
98312
17325

98035
17325
10036
17325
98424
98405
98103
17325
98310
17325
40504
17325
20036
20036
20036
20036
20036
20036
98008
98008
98008
98008
98008
98104
98134
98134
98134
46290
46290
98503
98052
94901
20036
20036
97201
75240
39225
07001
07001
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NATIONWIDE PAGING COMPANY
SKYTEL CORPORATION

CLC COMMUNICATIONS

PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
EVERGREEN TRAILWAYS INC
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
PUGET SOUND POWER & LIGHT CO
WASHINGTON NATURAL GAS
WASHINGTON NATURAL GAS
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